
Zone 6 2023-24

Director: Aaron Johnson

Womens Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

6 Justin Fawcett / Shelley McDonald 9 Q 1

7 John Henderson / Kristen Carman 4 9 Q 2

12 Mark Noble / Mackenzie Kingsmill 6 5 9 Q 3

9 Brian Baxter / Tiffany Baxter 5 5 5 9 Q 4

14 Mike Wilkins / Sherry Mulrooney 5 7 6 7 25 5

18 Mike Holt / Dawn Robertson 7 6 5 6 24 6

20 Bradley Clause / Kayla Kleinsteuber 5 6 7 5 23 7

19 Blair Adams / Emily Schram 6 5 5 6 22 8

1 Ray Howick / Megan LaForme 4 5 6 5 20 9

17 Christopher LaForme / Amy Sellar 4 4 5 5 18 10

16 Peter Ladd / Heather Smith 4 4 4 5 17 11

21 Mitchel Blacklock / Tammy Trink 5 4 9 12

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 10



Zone 6 2023-24

Director: Aaron Johnson

Womens Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

11 Kristen Carman 9 Q 1

8 Megan LaForme 5 9 Q 2

4 Dawn Robertson 5 5 9 Q 3

13 Heather Smith 6 5 5 9 Q 4

5 Shelley McDonald 7 6 7 6 26 5

14 Emily Schram 5 6 5 7 23 6

10 Sara Deneault 4 7 6 6 23 7

6 Tammy Trink 5 5 5 5 20 8

7 Amy Sellar 4 5 5 5 19 9

15 Kayla Kleinsteuber 6 6 5 17 10

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 9



Zone 6 2023-24

Director: Aaron Johnson

Mens Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

28 Connor Watt 9 Q 1

6 Justin Fawcett 5 9 Q 2

22 Eddie Bacasion 4 2 9 Q 3

1 Ray Howick 5 7 4 9 Q 4

14 Mike Wilkins 5 4 7 7 23 5

7 John Henderson 6 5 6 5 22 6

10 Chad Strickland 4 6 4 6 20 7

12 Mark Noble 4 5 5 6 20 8

19 Blair Adams 6 4 5 4 19 9

18 Mike Holt 4 4 4 5 17 10

15 Jason Farnan 2 5 5 5 17 11

29 Mark Wolfendale 4 4 5 4 17 12

33 Greg Creedon 5 6 5 16 13

17 Christopher LaForme 2 6 4 4 16 14

8 Kirk Chapman 4 4 4 4 16 15

9 Brian Baxter 2 4 4 4 14 16

23 Clint Langer 2 4 4 4 14 17

21 Mitchel Blacklock 4 2 4 10 18

30 Johnnie Walker 2 2 4 2 10 19

24 Sean Lodge 7 7 20

27 Brent Best 2 4 6 21

26 Rick Webster 5 5 22

25 Troy Subonovich 4 4 23

34 Ross Grout 4 4 23

11 Stephen King 2 2 25

16 Peter Ladd 2 2 25

32 Perry Agis 2 2 25

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 15


